PATROLROSTER =+

Pubdic Holiday

WAMBERAL SURF LIFE SAVING CLUB

PATROL TEAMS 2024/2025
DAY DATE AM PM PM
Saturday 28/09/24  |PATROL1  |PATROL1 PATROF10
01/02/2025 |PATROL9
Sund ay 29f'09f24 PATROL 3 PATROL 3 02’{‘]21;2025 PATROL 4
Saturday 05/10/24 _ 08/02/2025 _ |PATROLG
Sunday 06/10/24  |PATROL4 PATROL 4
15/02/2025 |PATROL 10
MONDAY 07/10/24 _ |PATROL6 PATROL 6 16/03/2025  [PATROLY
Saturday 12/10/24 _ 22/02/2025 _|PATROLS
Sunday 13/10/24 _ |PATROL7  |PATROLY P PATROL 6
Saturday 01/03/2025 PATROL 7
Saturday 19/10/24 i PATROL 1 Sunday 02/03/2025 |PATROLS PATROL 10
Sunday 20/10/24  |PATROLS PATROL 9 Saturday 08/03/2025 |PATROL6 PATROL 1
Saturday 26/10/24  |PATROL10  |PATROL 10 iy 09/03/2025
Saturday 15/03/2025
Sunday 27/10/24 _ Sunday 16/03/2025  |PATROL 4
Saturday 02/11/24 Saturday 22/03/2025  |PATROL 10
Sunday 03/10/24 PATROL 3 PATROL 3 Sunday 23/03/2025 PATROL 7
Saturday 09/11/24 PATROL 4 PATROL 4 Saturday 29/03/2025 |PATROLG PATROL 6
Sunday 10/11/24___|PATROLS  [PATROLS | Sunday 30/03/2025
Saturday 16/11/24  |PATROL1 PATROL 1 Saturday 05/04/25  |PATROLS PATROL 9
Sunday 17/11/24 PATROLY9 PATROL 9 Sunday 06/04/25 PATROL 10 PATROL 10
Saturday 23/11/24 _ Saturday 12/04/25 PATROL 1 PATROL 1
Sunday 24/11/24 PATROL7 PATROL7 Sunday 13/04/25
Saturday 30/11/24 PATROL10  |PATROL 10 FRIDAY 18/04/25  |PATROL3 PATROL 3
Sunday 01/12/24 _ |PATROLG PATROL 6 Saturday 19/04/25  [PATROL PATROL 4
iz o/ N 2o oot
Sunday 08/12/24  |PATROL3 PATROL 3 MDA NS
Saturday 14/12/24  |PATROLA PATROL 4 MY 25/04/25
S /1724 Saturday 26/04/25  |PATROL9 PATROL 9
Sunday 27/04/25 _ |PATROL10 _ |PATROL 10
21/12/24  |PATROL1
22/12/24  |PATROL3 PATROL 4
25/12/24
26/12/24 PATROL 6
28/12/24  |PATROL7
29/12/24  |PATROLS PATROL 10
01/01/2025 PATROL 1
04/01/2025 |PATROLA PATROL 3
05/01/2025 |PATROLG
11/01/2025
12/01/2025 |PATROL10  |PATROL9
18/01/2025 |PATROL1 PATROL 4
19/01/2025 |PATROL3

25/01/2025
26/01/2025

PATROL 6




